
Rotary Lift Regional Sales Organization
April 2019

Region 1: Upper Midwest

Regional Manager

Mike Vyzral

M:  630.740.7062
mvyzral@rotarylift.com

Representatives

S&R Sales, Inc.
(ND, SD, MN)

Peter Christensen
O:  952.884.1144
M:  612.916.6750

pchristensen54@gmail.com

Mike Kealy
O:  952.884.1144
M:  612.670.0837

mkealzmn@aol.com

Dirk Palmgren
O:  952.884.1144
M:  651.249.4281

dirkpalmgren@hotmail.com

Region 4: Southeast

Regional Manager

Joseph Jambro

M:  843.312.5272
jjambro@rotarylift.com

Representatives

A&I Sales
(FL, GA, AL)

Ennis Mobley (GA)

O: 770.439.9200
M:  404.455.3748

ennis.mobley@aisales.com

Adam Proux (FL Panhandle)

O: 770.439.9200
M:  404.543.5438

adam.proux@aisales.com

Scott Farr (Florida)

O:  941.351.1618
M:  205.753.8509

scott.farr@aisales.com

Kevin Knebel (Southern FL)

O:  561.899.0723
M:  561.261.3185

kevin.knebel@aisales.com

Dylan Ray (Western FL)

M:  501.615.5488
dylan.ray@aisales.com

Region 12: Southwest

Regional Manager

Ron Harmon

M:  812.292.0311
rharmon@rotarylift.com

Representatives

On-Site Marketing
(TX, LA)

David Bandy (South & West TX)

O: 210.637.6990
M:  210.771.7074

dbandy@osmreps.com

Paul Grant (East TX, LA)

M:  903.237.8050
pgrantrep@gmail.com

John Peek 
M:  817.851.8942

jpeek@osmreps.com

Gary Blanchette
M:  281.389.9672

gary_blanchette@comcast.net

Region 18: Rocky Mountain

Regional Manager

Mitch Feeney

M:  720.520.6913
mfeeney@rotarylift.com

Region 7: North Atlantic

Regional Manager

Sud Iyengar

M:  215.595.8240
siyengar@rotarylift.com

Region 3: Northeast

Regional Manager

Sud Iyengar

M:  215.595.8240
siyengar@rotarylift.com

Region 16: South Atlantic

Regional Manager

Joseph Jambro

M:  843.312.5272
jjambro@rotarylift.com

Region 17: Midwest

Regional Manager

Ron Harmon

M:  812.292.0311
rharmon@rotarylift.com

Representatives

The Heartland Group

Chris Eyermann (East/Cent MO)

O: 314.450.7215
M: 314.484.5802

chris@heartlandgroup.com

Chris Sorrell (KS, Western MO)

M:  816.738.5505
chris.sorrell@heartlandgroup.com

Brian Bouwkamp (NE, IA)

NE #:  402.216.0003
IA #:  515.210.9490

brian@heartlandgroup.com

Joe Egler (NE)

(lifts and wheel service)

M:  402.677.1933
joe@heartlandgroup.com

On-Site Marketing Group
(OK)

John Peek

M:  817.851.8942

jpeek@osmreps.com
Director, US Field Sales

Jason Matthews

215.801.2814
jmatthews@rotarylift.com

Mike Rozzi Jay Ashworth

M:  317.364.3407 610.577.6883
mrozzi@rotarylift.com jashworth@rotarylift.com
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Region 5: North Pacific

Regional Manager

Paul DeAngelis

M:  209.242.5251
pdeangelis@rotarylift.com

Region 6: South Pacific

Regional Manager

Paul DeAngelis

M:  209.242.5251
pdeangelis@rotarylift.com

 Representative (HD ONLY)

Mike Sands & Associates
(CA, NV)

Mike Sands
O: 909.590.0157
M: 714.742.0474

mike@msarep.com

Region 11: Great Lakes

Regional Manager

Erich Goebes

M:  317.474.8893 
egoebes@rotarylift.com

Region 13: Mid-South

Regional Manager

Erich Goebes

M:  317.474.8893 
egoebes@rotarylift.com

 Representative 

Automotive Equip Sales
(MS, AR, TN)

Larry Ray
O: 800.874.8544
M: 501.766.3200

lray3737@gmail.com
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